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Ceramic roof tiles ROBEN MONZA plus Maduro
glazed

Manufacturer
Weight
Product Code
SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer ROBEN Unit
Coverage 9,8 pcs/sqm

A large-sized MONZA plus ceramic roof tile with a perfect surface covered with colored glaze.

4.07 kg

05-01-07-297

003866

13723

pcs

This is the highest quality standard of roofing for new and renovated buildings. Consumption approx. 9.8 pcs/sgm.

MONZAplus maduro glazed ROBEN ceramic roof tile is a very popular large-sized roof tile.

The surface of the roof tiles is covered with colored glaze. The large size saves time and money and facilitates assembly.

Features of MONZA ROBEN roof tiles:

- "teeth" on the side edge of the tile allow it to be easily and permanently attached to the batten
- simple and quick assembly

- low weight of the roof covering

- easy transport

- small number of roof tiles per 1 m2

- frost-resistant

- durable and resistant to weather conditions
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